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Memoriał Andrzeja Pawińskiego
Sopot, 21.10.2017

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 400m dowolny 11 - 17 lat
21.10.2017 - 16:42 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. Herasimowicz Julia 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 4:52.68 514
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:48.24 36.57 250m: 3:02.33 36.98 350m: 4:16.81 36.97

100m: 1:11.67 37.06 200m: 2:25.35 37.11 300m: 3:39.84 37.51 400m: 4:52.68 35.87

2. Hebel Natalia 05 Żabianka Gdańsk 4:56.45 495
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:51.21 38.47 250m: 3:08.40 38.46 350m: 4:22.05 35.90

100m: 1:12.74 38.16 200m: 2:29.94 38.73 300m: 3:46.15 37.75 400m: 4:56.45 34.40

3. Tofil Emilia 05 Delfin Gdynia 4:56.64 494
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:49.86 37.53 250m: 3:05.30 37.70 350m: 4:20.55 37.61

100m: 1:12.33 37.58 200m: 2:27.60 37.74 300m: 3:42.94 37.64 400m: 4:56.64 36.09

4. Spychalska Oliwia 05 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:23.17 382
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 1:58.80 41.33 250m: 3:21.98 41.39 350m: 4:43.99 40.73

100m: 1:17.47 40.41 200m: 2:40.59 41.79 300m: 4:03.26 41.28 400m: 5:23.17 39.18

5. Avanesyan Kristina 05 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:24.99 375
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:00.50 41.76 250m: 3:22.90 41.04 350m: 4:46.21 41.39

100m: 1:18.74 41.64 200m: 2:41.86 41.36 300m: 4:04.82 41.92 400m: 5:24.99 38.78

6. Sijka Urszula 05 Żabianka Gdańsk 6:25.25 225
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:10.42 47.43 250m: 3:51.28 50.90 350m: 5:33.98 51.76

100m: 1:22.99 43.77 200m: 3:00.38 49.96 300m: 4:42.22 50.94 400m: 6:25.25 51.27

7. Nowek Jagoda 05 Żabianka Gdańsk 6:31.74 214
50m: 42.93 42.93 150m: 2:22.14 50.25 250m: 4:03.28 50.28 350m: 5:42.42 49.85

100m: 1:31.89 48.96 200m: 3:13.00 50.86 300m: 4:52.57 49.29 400m: 6:31.74 49.32

8. Koniuszy Magdalena 05 Żabianka Gdańsk 6:45.99 192
50m: 49.14 49.14 150m: 2:32.63 49.83 250m: 4:10.28 49.47 350m: 5:45.83 47.89

100m: 1:42.80 53.66 200m: 3:20.81 48.18 300m: 4:57.94 47.66 400m: 6:45.99 1:00.16

13 lat

1. Piasecka Alicja 04 Żabianka Gdańsk 4:57.47 490
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:51.53 38.78 250m: 3:08.07 38.10 350m: 4:22.62 36.95

100m: 1:12.75 38.54 200m: 2:29.97 38.44 300m: 3:45.67 37.60 400m: 4:57.47 34.85

2. Szeremeta Kaja 04 Skalar Słupsk 5:03.13 463
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:51.78 38.72 250m: 3:09.40 39.03 350m: 4:25.67 37.68

100m: 1:13.06 38.47 200m: 2:30.37 38.59 300m: 3:47.99 38.59 400m: 5:03.13 37.46

3. Paluszkiewicz Magdalena 04 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:05.73 451
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:50.51 38.32 250m: 3:07.81 38.63 350m: 4:27.38 40.13

100m: 1:12.19 37.39 200m: 2:29.18 38.67 300m: 3:47.25 39.44 400m: 5:05.73 38.35

4. Weckwert Iga 04 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:09.42 435
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 1:57.83 40.36 250m: 3:17.51 39.46 350m: 4:34.38 37.23

100m: 1:17.47 41.10 200m: 2:38.05 40.22 300m: 3:57.15 39.64 400m: 5:09.42 35.04

5. Myrcha Alicja 04 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:18.95 397
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 1:56.56 40.29 250m: 3:18.55 40.81 350m: 4:39.75 40.83

100m: 1:16.27 40.23 200m: 2:37.74 41.18 300m: 3:58.92 40.37 400m: 5:18.95 39.20

6. Giza Olga 04 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:18.97 397
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 1:58.14 40.82 250m: 3:19.68 40.60 350m: 4:40.26 40.13

100m: 1:17.32 40.29 200m: 2:39.08 40.94 300m: 4:00.13 40.45 400m: 5:18.97 38.71

7. Czerwińska Martyna 04 Dwójka Tczew 5:19.28 396
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 1:56.64 40.08 250m: 3:18.45 40.85 350m: 4:39.88 40.40

100m: 1:16.56 40.11 200m: 2:37.60 40.96 300m: 3:59.48 41.03 400m: 5:19.28 39.40

8. Starke Martyna 04 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:26.26 371
50m: 37.51 37.51 150m: 2:01.09 41.87 250m: 3:25.02 42.40 350m: 4:47.98 40.53

100m: 1:19.22 41.71 200m: 2:42.62 41.53 300m: 4:07.45 42.43 400m: 5:26.26 38.28
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Memoriał Andrzeja Pawińskiego
Sopot, 21.10.2017

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 400m dowolny

14 lat

1. Neubauer Paulina 03 Dwójka Tczew 4:40.13 586
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:44.51 35.60 250m: 2:55.22 35.33 350m: 4:06.17 35.38

100m: 1:08.91 35.28 200m: 2:19.89 35.38 300m: 3:30.79 35.57 400m: 4:40.13 33.96

2. Piepiórka Martyna 03 Żabianka Gdańsk 4:47.84 540
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:46.70 37.18 250m: 3:00.85 37.09 350m: 4:14.89 37.32

100m: 1:09.52 36.51 200m: 2:23.76 37.06 300m: 3:37.57 36.72 400m: 4:47.84 32.95

3. Góral Paula 03 Dwójka Tczew 4:50.64 525
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:46.43 36.38 250m: 3:00.43 37.18 350m: 4:14.77 37.10

100m: 1:10.05 36.07 200m: 2:23.25 36.82 300m: 3:37.67 37.24 400m: 4:50.64 35.87

4. Krassowska Milena 03 Siódemka Sopot 4:52.49 515
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:48.74 37.78 250m: 3:03.87 37.16 350m: 4:18.15 36.79

100m: 1:10.96 37.72 200m: 2:26.71 37.97 300m: 3:41.36 37.49 400m: 4:52.49 34.34

5. Błazejczyk Karolina SG 03 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:01.04 472
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:48.18 38.02 250m: 3:05.39 38.38 350m: 4:22.51 38.68

100m: 1:10.16 36.63 200m: 2:27.01 38.83 300m: 3:43.83 38.44 400m: 5:01.04 38.53

6. Schwarz Helena 03 Siódemka Sopot 5:05.30 453
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:51.78 38.87 250m: 3:09.38 38.93 350m: 4:27.15 38.66

100m: 1:12.91 38.08 200m: 2:30.45 38.67 300m: 3:48.49 39.11 400m: 5:05.30 38.15

15 lat

1. Kuchta Maria 02 Dwójka Tczew 4:30.01 655
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:42.51 34.88 250m: 2:51.56 34.33 350m: 3:58.82 33.28

100m: 1:07.63 34.85 200m: 2:17.23 34.72 300m: 3:25.54 33.98 400m: 4:30.01 31.19

2. Herasimowicz Zuzanna 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 4:31.25 646
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:42.45 35.38 250m: 2:51.24 33.61 350m: 3:58.60 33.38

100m: 1:07.07 34.88 200m: 2:17.63 35.18 300m: 3:25.22 33.98 400m: 4:31.25 32.65

3. Lewandowska Magdalena SG 02 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:02.51 465
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:50.81 38.43 250m: 3:08.29 37.80 350m: 4:24.29 38.58

100m: 1:12.38 37.52 200m: 2:30.49 39.68 300m: 3:45.71 37.42 400m: 5:02.51 38.22


